@ JB ARCHITECTURE
GROUP, INC - 2023
2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE COMMENTS:
1 RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS SHALL MEET THE PROVISIONS OF THE IECC. MIN. COMPLIANCE SHALL BE DEMONSTRATED BY THE THESE PLANS ARE
SUBMISEION OF: COPYRIGHTED. ANY
- COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATES GENERATED BY THE US. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY'S RESCHECK CODE COMPLIANCE TOOL, ATTEMPTS TO USE OR
= REPRODUCE THESE PLANS
- OTHER COMPARABLE COMPLIANCE MATERIALS THAT MEET OR EXCEED, A8 DETERMINED BY THE AHJ. WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT
2. ATTIC ACCESS PANEL MUST BE INSULATED TO MATCH ATTIC AND WEATHERSTRIPPED. (SEC. 40224, 2018 INTERNATIONAL OF JB ARCHITECTURE
ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) —_— s —_— — GROUP, INC. 18 STRICTLY
3. A PERMANENT CERTIFICATE S8HALL BE POSTED ON OR IN THE ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION PANEL WHICH PROVIDES THE K PROHIBITED
R-VALUES OF THE INSULATION INSTALLED, THE U-FACTORS, AND THE TYPES AND EFFICIENCIES OF HEATING, COOLING AND
SERVICE WATER HEATING EQUIPMENT (SEC. 4013, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE.)
4. THE FENESTRATION U-FACTOR OF THE WINDOWS INTENDED FOR USE IN THIS PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH TABLE 40212,
CLIMATE ZONE 5. (SEC. 4223, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE)
5. THE THERMAL ENVELOPE WILL BE SEALED TO LIMIT INFILTRATION, REFER TO SECTION 402.4 OF THE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY
CONSERVATION CODE FOR A LIST OF BUILDING ELEMENTS TO BE SEALED. .
6. NEW WOOD-BURNING FIREPLACES SHALL HAVE TIGHT-FITTING FLUE DAMPERS AND OUTDOOR COMBUSTION AIR (SEC. 40242, | §
2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) g
1. WNDOWS AND SLIDING GLASS DOORS LIMITED TO NO MORE THAN 03 CFM PER SQUARE FOOT AIR LEAKAGE. SWINGING DOORS " - |y
LIMITED TO NO MORE THAN 05 CFM PER SQUARE FOOT. (SEC. 40243, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) | e
8. RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURES INSTALLED IN BUILDING THERMAL ENVELOPE SHALL BE: § Q
A. IC-RATED AND LABELED (SUITABLE FOR INSULATION CONTACT). >
B. SEALED WITH A GASKET OR CAULK BETWEEN FIXTURE HOUSING AND CEILING.
(SEC. 42245, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE)
Q. AT LEAST ONE PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EACH SEPARATE HEATING AND COOLING SYSTEM L
(SEC 403.). THERMOBTAT SHALL INITIALLY BE PROGRAMMED MAX. TOF HEAT AND NOT LOUWER THAN 18°F COOLING. (SEC.
403)), 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) U
12.IN AN UNCONDITIONED $PACE, 8UPPLY DUCTS IN ATTICS S8HALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUIM R-8. ALL OTHER DUCTS SHALL BE =
INSULATED TO A MINIMUM R-&. (SEC. 403.3), INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE)
I ALL DUCTS, AIR HANDLERS, AND FILTER BOXES SHALL BE SEALED AT ALL JOINTS AND SEAMS. DUCT TAPE OR ANY OTHER i —
UNLISTED TAPE 16 NOT PERMITTED. (8EC. 40332, 20le INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) DUCT TIGHINESS TEST Q 1w
16 NOT REQUIRED IF DUCTS AND AIR HANDLERS ARE LOCATED ENTIRELY WITHIN BUILDING THERMAL ENVELOPE (SEC. 40333, | »
2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) — )
12. BUILDING FRAMING CAVITIES SHALL NOT BE USED A$ S8UPPLY DUCTS. (SEC. 40335, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY D |62
CONSERVATION CODE) | Ll (<3
13. MECHANICAL SYSTEM PIPING CAPABLE OF CARRYING FLUIDS ABOVE 105 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT (105° F) SHALL BE INSULATED =
TO A MINIMUM R-3. (8EC. 4034, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) M g N
4. ALL CIRCULATING SERVICE HOT WATER PIPING SHALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUM OF R-3 WITH A READILY ACCESSIBLE ® w
MANUAL SWITCH THAT CAN TURN OFF THE HOT WATER CIRCULATING PUMP WHEN THE SYSTEM IS NOT IN USE. (SEC. 40351, 2018 ® - S
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) J Qs
5. OUTDOOR AIR INTAKES AND EXHAUSTS SHALL HAVE AUTOMATIC OR GRAVITY DAMPERS THAT CLOSE WHEN THE VENTILATION ® 3|9 &
SYSTEM I8 NOT IN USE. (8EC. 40346, 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) 0 T W
16. A MINIMUM OF 90 PERCENT (20%) OF THE LAMPS IN PERMANENTLY INSTALLED LIGHT FIXTURES SHALL BE HIGH EFFICACT 50
LAMPS, (SEC. 404), 2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE) M 8 §
(|«
PRESCRIPTIVE METHOD: INSULATION ¢ FENESTRATION REQUIREMENTS BY COMPONENT | g
TABLE CLIMATE | FENESTRATION | SKYLIGHT | FENESTRATION | CEILNG |FRAME WALL|MASS WALL | FLOOR |BASEMENT WALL | SLAB R-VALUE | CRAWL SPACE | T S
40212 ZONE U-FACTOR | U-FACTOR BHGC R-VALUE | R-VALUE | R-VALUE | R-VALUE R-VALUE 4 DEPTH WALL R-VALUE »
CODE 5 AND @ - FILL HETGHT 60" — 3
REGUIREMENTS | MARNE 4 020 o055 NR 49 20 OR 135 13/ 30 15 - 48" BELOW | R-10 ¢ 2FT. o5 SIDE YARD SETBACK =]
BULDING 5 AND Q P R =
’ =
CLIMATIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DESIGN CRITERIA NS
eEISMIC WINTER | ICE BARRIER AR MEAN | EXISTING = %
GROWD SNOW | WND SPEED | pesiaN  [ueatverNG | ROSTENE | memmime | DESIGN | UNDERLAYMENT [FLOOD HAZARDS| FREEZING | ANNUAL g e o
LoAD ™| cateaorr DEPTH TEP | REQUIRED NDEX | TEMP . 3 REMAN
90/3 SECOND REFER TO LOCAL ARCHITECT: 8 I
7 lweeer ] T | P T PRI T Jeme] B IT JB ARCHITECTURE GROUP, INC : Crtemsg Ovia
! ' 5 27 YEARS IN BUSINESS
FLOOR JOIST SCHEDULE DESIGN CRITERIA PROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM LICENSE NO. 184-000692 3
JOIST § SPACIG MAXMM SPAN 1320 NORTH ROUTE 59, SUITE 124, NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS 60563
L/deo 42*LL /12*DL FLOOR = 40|l /12*DL ALL AREAS 630.357.8100
28 @ l6" OC. i2'-9" .
i e o+ O 5 UAL 600 PLF OR ACTIAL LOAD JONATHAN A. BIERITZ, AIA o0
- ALL FLOOR JOISTS SHALL BE %2 DOMESTIC HEM-FIR CElLNG = 20 LL/@* DL RO aLores f SIDE YARD SETBACK
- PROVIOE CROS6 BRIDGING @ X 80" OC. OVER> WWW.JBARCHITECTURE.COM I
ROCF =30°LL/10°DL
CEILING JOIST SCHEDULE CATHEDRAL = 30°LL /B*DL ALL 6LOPES ARCHITECTURE
JOIST ¢ SPACING MAXIMUM SPAN EXT DECK =40°LL/10°DL
Li260 WL /v DL BALCONY = 60*LL /2" DL EXTERIOR CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT EXISTING 2-8TORY
24 o 169G o ARCHITECTURALLY DIMENSIONAL FRAME RESIDENCE DESLGN = BULLD
2 ol O e STRUCTURAL FRAMING LIMBER ASPHALT SHINGLES TO MATCH 1O REMAN 520 NORTH ROUTE 59
20 ¢ le* oc. R-T FLOOR JOISTS, CEILING JOISTS, HEADERS, AND RAFTERS ExieTNG SUMTE 104
- ALL CEILING JOISTS SHALL BE %2 DOMESTIC HEM-FIR IN GRADE BASE VALUE < , ICE PROTECTION MUST EXTEND
FROM EAVE'S EDGE TO A PONT AT NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS
GRADE %2 SPECIES HEMFIR © / CANADIAN LEAST 24" INSIDE THE EXTERIOR 630.357.8100
ROCF RAFTER SCHEDULE Qo ESTO) 24" NSIDE T Ex |
RAFTER ¢ SPACING MAXIMUM SPAN SPECIFY MANUFACTURER AND NAME OF SPECIFIC BEAM OVERSIZED OGEE ALUMINUM
L24o 300LL /1t DL PRODUCT W/ THE CURRENT Fo AND E VALUES FER B GUTTER TO MATCH EXISTING ON | | JULY 25, 2023
2%6 ® 16" OC. -9 MANUFACTURER — ALUMINUM ROOF START W/ DRI e
PRTAL _qh — P
26 8 16" OC. * I1-5" « EDGE ON PAINTED CEDAR FASCIA JMT 4 AL
2x8 @ 6" OC. 14 MANUFACTURER: TRUS JOIST MAC MILLAN PRODUCT: LVL ON 12" PAINTED CEDAR FRIEZE
N éxf ;’leg gc. ' o 214'-11" . BOARD W/ TRIM TO MATCH L CHECKED BY: JAB
X n 3 1_9n . : 2 -
2D 8 6" OC, » 812" » SZE: EERPRNT P 200 & 000000 S | EXISTING, TYP. B T
2x12 @ le" OC. 21" 8OIL CLASGIFICATION — . i Y
212 @ le" OC. -1+ T — — - S— — &
) TYPICAL SOIL CLASSIFICATION ASSUMED TO BE "CL", i ’ — T
WTH PEDECED /LI QWADLE SPANFOR CEILING CLASS Ill TYPE $OIL PER TABLE R4L4] OF 2012 IRC. NEW 4" CEDARUNDOW | 3
IF INFORMATION I FOUND TO $HOW A DIFFERENT i SIDES OVER 2 12' CEDAR
- ALL RAFTERS SHALL BE %2 DOMESTIC HEM-FIR CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM, NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY , - SLL, PANTED ToMaTcH | % 8 | ] |
I EXISTING ) o ) 5
o iy 8
CODES: vy "8 | s |
: BASEMENT WALLS, FOUNDATIONS, AND LNitg g; ggﬁ méo:;& 3 i §
ALL MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP SHALL CONFORM TO CTHER CONCRETE NOT EXPOSED TO 2000 P& CORNER BoARDS PANTED |2 |%
THE WEATHER : 3 (5
T":Fc:le ngwmAnoue.ZL RESIDENTIAL CODE (IRC) BASEMENT 5LABS TO MATCH EXISTNG 55%
2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC) ® AND NTERIOR —_—— e = = - — — J
2 SLABS ON GRADE, EXCEPT GARAGE 2500 PEF
2l8 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC) FLOOR SLABS
2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL-GAS CODE (IFGC) — = - R e — = — = = — — ; = == =
20'2%}““‘““‘- PROFERTY MAINTENANCE CODE BASEMENT WALLS, FOUNDATION WALLS, — — — — .5
EXTERIOR WALLS AND OTHER 3000 P ~— — — — — — = il B
2@I(SIEINCT5R4ATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE VERTICAL CONCRETE WORK EXPOSED L [ g | j Jf FLASHING AS REQUIRED m JOB NUMBER: JB21214
201 NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE (NEC) TO THE UBATHER e 3
2014 ILLINOIS STATE PLUMBING CODE (CURRENT) PORCHES. CARPORT SLABS, AND || L NEW CROUN CEDAR UNDOU | = 3 T
STEPS EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER 3500 PSF HEAD 4 2 12" CEDAR SILL, 9 L C‘ff;”‘a,"
GEN NOTES: 2 EXISTING 3 g ol
L ALL SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY THAT THEY HAVE GENERAL NOTES CONTINUED: N Hl ¢ 2 2 H COLTBIA STREeT
CURRENT PLANS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. = z = | By > () P
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD \ 16. STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS THAT ARE UNCOVERED DURING THE ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ { ] X ; ; ;
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. COURSE OF THE ALTERNATION ¢ THAT ARE FOUND 1O BE [ N :QO:O%ED 6|TE :LAN
3. ALL SUBCONTRACTORS ARE LIABLE FOR THE SAFETY OF UNSOUND OR DANGEROUS SHALL BE MADE TO COMPLY W/ (
THEIR EMPLOYEES AND EQUIPMENT UHILE ON THE JOB SITE. THE APPLICABLE REQUREMENTS F THE2OBIRC. ) = —— F—F—— 77— — — - = - = — = R A—
4. ALL MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP S8HALL CONFORM TO ALL ) . A SMOKE DETECTOR MUST BE INSTALLED IN EACH SLEEPING \
APPLICABLE CODES ¢ PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE CITY ROOM, OUTSIDE EACH SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE — = = = = = = 7 - = = = == = 5 = — = . h 8CALE: I'=10'-0"
OF NAPERYILLE, ILLINOIS. VICINITY OF THE BEDROOMS AND ON EVERY FLOOR g
5 AL:HF?NQENSIW.?.TAR]E& W pgg::g_ WALLS ARE 8. ww%% BIN*T;IEE PORTION O? THE ESIDEN;&E THAT 1S | | o
D ONED AT 3 112" OTHE NOTED. SCOPFE OF WORK SHALL : | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT DRAUNGS HAVE BEEN PREPARED UNDER
6. PROVIDE DOUBLE FRAMING AT ALL OPENINGS AND DOUBLE PERMITTED TO BE BATTERY POWERED 4 INTERCONNECTED. | | ;’;g MY DIRECT aﬁﬁwam THAT TO BES;/EOFMYMILEDGE,TI-IEY
JOISTS UNDER ALL PARTITIONS PARALLEL TO JOISTS. SMOKE ALARMS WITHIN THE AREA OF THE SCOPE OF WORK - _| |_ - _ b COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF APPLICABLE CODES INCLUDING THE
1. PROVIDE DOUBLE JOIST UNDER ALL POINT LOADS UNLESS SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED, 100V, HARD WIRED, WITH .
NOTED OTHERWISE ON DRAWINGS. BATTERY BACK UP. — - = — — = —
8. (2) 2x12 HEADER I8 TYPICAL FOR DOORMINDOW OFPENINGS, \ 12 IN THE EXISTING HOUSE A MINIMUM OF (1) CARBON MONOXIDE
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. DETECTOR SHALL BE INSTALLED WITHIN B FEET OF ANY A
9 GLUE AND NAIL ALL MICROLAM HEADERS, SLEEPING AREA WITHIN ANY DUELLING UNIT. CARBON | |
12. ALL OPERABLE WINDOWS SHALL HAVE SCREENS. MONOXIDE DETECTORS IN THE PORTION OF THE RESIDENCE
I PROVIDE DRAFTSTOPPING PER THE APPLICABLE SECTION OF THAT I$ NOT MPACTED BY THE SCOPE OF WORK SHALL BE L ILLINOIS REGISTRATION NO: 20\-plier
THE ADOPTED CODE BY REFERENCE. PERMITTED TO BE BATTERY POWERED.
12. PROVIDE FIREBLOCKING PER THE APPLICABLE SECTION OF \ 2. ALL ILLINOIS HOMES ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SMOKE ALARMS _—_— - — — — — — — — — — — DATE: 1012223
THE ADOPTED CODE BY REFERENCE. W/ A SELF-CONTAINED, NON-REMOYABLE, LONG TERM
13. ALL INSULATION WILL COMPLY W/ TABLE 42211 OF THE 2012 (12-YEAR LITHIUM) BATTERY.
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE. 2. ANY EXISTING NON-HARDWIRED, BATTERY -POWERED SMOKE
4. ALL WINDOW 8IZES SPECIFIED ON PLANS REPRESENT MARVIN ALARMS MUST BE REPLACED W/ A 10-YEAR SEALED , .
AT OBLE NG N S, R MOl a6 yeies bR e ne oA PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION |
MANUFACTURER EXACT WINDOW UNITS FOR ALL WINDOWS WITH - THE UNIT IS 10 YEARS OLDER THAN THE DATE CF 4
RESPECT TO CONFORMITY WITH ALL APPLICABLE MANUFACTURE.
MUNICIPALITY CODE REQUIREMENTS. - THE UNIT IS NO LONGER IN OPERATION OR FAILS TO
. EGRESS WINDOWS TO HAVE A MIN. 22" CLEAR OPENING WIDTH, RESPONS TO OPERABILITY TESTING. SCALE: I/4"=I'-0" OCTOBER 12. 2023
24" CLEAR OPENING HEIGHT, AND 5.1 8Q. FT. CLEAR OPENING - A NEW DEVICE I BEING INSTALLED). A d

AREA WITH THE BOTTOM OF THE OPENING NOT MORE THAN 44"
ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR.
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EXIST. WINDOW HDR HT.
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EXIST. FIRST FLOOR WALL HEIGHT
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EXIST. WINDOW HDR. HT.

|

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

ARCHITECTURALLY DIMENSIONAL
ASPHALT SHINGLES TO MATCH
_ EXISTING
ICE PROTECTION MUST EXTEND
FROM EAVE'S EDGE TO A POINT AT
LEAST 24" INSIDE THE EXTERIOR
WALL LINE OF THE BLDG.

2x8 PAINTED CEDAR RAKE BOARD W/ CROUN
OVER Ix8 PAINTED CEDAR SUB-RAKE BOARD
W/ CROUN TO MATCH EXISTING

e/l

OVERSIZED OGEE ALUMINUM
GUTTER TO MATCH EXISTING ON
ALUMINUM ROOF START W/ DRIP

EDGE ON PAINTED CEDAR FASCIA
ON 2" PAINTED CEDAR FRIEZE

BOARD W/ TRIM TO MATCH

EXISTING, TYP.

NEW CROIUN CEDAR WINDOW
HEAD, PAINTED TO MATCH
EXISTING

NEW 4" CEDAR HORIZONTAL
LAP SIDING W/ 4" CEDAR
CORNER BOARDS, PAINTED
TO MATCH EXISTING
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FLASHING AS REQUIRED

NEW 6" CEDAR WINDOW
HEAD OVER 4" CEDAR
SIDES ¢ SILL, PAINTED TO
MATCH EXISTING

NEW 3¢" HiGH GUARDRAIL
W/ 4" MAX. BALUSTER

1
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SPACING TO MATCH
EXISTING RAILING
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POSED RIGHT ELEVATION

SCALE: /4'=I-0"

DEMO ¢ REMOYE EXISTING ROOF ¢
CEILING STRUCTURE

DEMO ¢ REMOVE EXISTING GUTTERS,
FASCIA, SOFFIT, FRIEZE BOARD AS
SHOUN

DEMO ¢ REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW
UNIT ¢ TRIM SURROUNDS

DEMO ¢ REMOVE EXISTING CEDAR
HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING ¢ CEDAR
CORNER BOARDS AS SHOUN

DEMO ¢ REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW
UNIT ¢ TRIM SURROUNDS

REMOVE EXISTING LEADED
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DECORATIVE WINDOW & SAVE FOR
REINSTALLATION PER PLAN

DEMO & REMOVE EXISTING BAY
WINDOW ¢ LATTICE SKIRTING

DEMO RIGHT ELEVATION

8CALE: I/4"s1'-0"
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POSED REAR ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"=I'-0"
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DEMO REAR ELEVATION

SCALE: /4"s"-0"

RESUBMITTAL SET

OCTOBER 12, 2023

JB ARCHITECTURE
GROUP, INC - 2023

THESE PLANS ARE
COPYRIGHTED. ANY
ATTEMPTS TO USE OR

REPRODUCE THESE FLANS
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT
OF JB ARCHITECTURE
GROUP, INC. I$ STRICTLY
PROHIBITED

8 SOUTH COLUMBIA STREET
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS

THE BROUN RESIDENCE

1280 Q. FT. TWO-STORY

ADDITION

CELEBRATING OVER
27 YEARS IN BUSINESS

ARCHITECTURE

1320 NORTH ROUTE 59
SUITE 124
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS
630.357.8100

JULY 25, 2023
JMT ¢ AJL
CHECKED BY: JAB
REVISIONS:
REVISIONS PER

CITY REVIEW - MT
OCTOBER 12, 2023

JOB NUMBER: JB21214




STAIR NOTES:

-36" GUARDRAIL W/ MAX. 4" BALUSTER SPACING JB ARCHITECTURE
OC. REQ'D ON ALL OPEN 8IDES OF STAIRS GROUP, INC - 2023
-34" HANDRAIL ON ONE SIDE TYPICAL @ ATI'.ELR
STAIRS OVER (3) RISER W/ 4" MAX. BALUS
THESE PLANS ARE
SPACING AS REQ'D COPYRIGHTED. ANY

3idt M REFRODCE THESE FLANS
. PRODUC P
A" A MICROLLAM AND PARALLAM WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT
DOUBLE OF JB ARCHITECTURE
PLATE, T\T'grcm. 3 g HEADERS AND BEAMS GROUP, INC. 15 STRICTLY
r § 2% TE DIA. OF THE PROHIBITED
TYPICAL WALL I X
CAVITY INSULATION s MCROLLAY (L1 LARGEST HoLE /3 DEFTH
JACK STUD ALLOWABLE HOLE Z;G\ /
HEADER FER PLAN W/ DO NOT CUT, NOTCH OR DRILL HOLES IN
TOP ¢ BOTTOM PLATES %] HEADERS EXCEPT AS INDICATED IN
%ﬁm ABOVE ° I I s s ILLUSTRATIONS AND TABLES.
KING STUD Lo D oL e | o
TRMMER MINIMUM SYAIR ¢ LANDING WIDTH r—Aq OUED - :
WALL STUDS FER SHALL N — MIDDLE /3 ” %
TYPICAL WALL SECTION C— 7] A oFePAN 7 01 -
DOOR / WINDOW SEE ILLUSTRATION FOR THE ALLOWED
OPENNG FER PLAN A ’}' /;7/57/7'//7@ - HOLE ZONE l('_)-l
Lo y ENGINEERED BEAM GENERAL NOTES >,
7 VS -ALLOUED HOLE ZONE SUITABLE FOR UNIFORMLY LOADED HEADERS AND BEAMS ONLY.
BOX-BEAM HEADER DETAIL STAIR DETAIL 2% folam e o Ncane o e
NOT T0 SCALE NOT T0 8CALE 77 Ol
DEMO ¢ REMOVE WINDOW UNIT 4 v 0 0&6
PORTION OF EXISTING WALL FOR f // N Z
NEW DOOR INIT FER PLAN, o4 U4
PROVIDE TEMPORARY SUPPORT v, ( |o=
REMOVE EXISTING WASHER ¢ FOR FLOOR ABOVE 7 gm
DRYER, RELOCATE TO NEW SECOND N 24 3
FLOOR LAINDRY AREA, CAP : DEMO ¢ REMOVE WINDOW UNIT ¢ Z |lo2
N ABANDONED ELECTRICAL, NATURAL il v’ EXISTING WALL AS SHOUN FOR NEU |op
———f— = GAS | GRAY BOX PLIMBING 46 . E |7 ADD”wNFEm&LPAs S T i
) | [T R - LS N2 - o |33
| - Pl ¢ EXISTING - DA DANK |
r l_“’JLD_DJ BASEMENT LiNDO, BA At e DECORATIVE WINDOU LNIT, : (|
| © I “‘ EROVIE A PONT oy 1 KITCHEN REINSTALL IN NEW LOCATION PER
! | PROVIDE ACCES8 PONT TO NEW T CHE REINE OFFICE Ll
| Il sPace |_ (_§ DEMO 4 REMOVE I
| L UTILITY 2 DEMO ¢ REMOVE BXIBTIG KITCHEN EXISTING CEILING T ®
g 7 ROOM 3% | . RELOCATE EXISTING FLIMBING, DRYUALL ¢ JOISTS - — 3
— 5| | : NATURAL GAS LINE ¢ ELECTRICAL < =
| i |__ 4 R PER PLAN, PROVIDE TEMPORARY / | | :
2 SUPPORT FOR FLOOR ABOVE E
| | | L 5
(UPJ9R | — g e
J 4| L S — DEMO ¢ REMOVE a
— — DOOR UNIT ¢ N
N ] I || | PoRrIoN oF ExiBTNG 39
WALL FOR NEW DOOR -
| | | ||| UNIT PER PLAN I l’\
| | | DEMO ¢ REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW
| uNIT, INFILL WALL To MATCH
| | BEDROOM | o ARacEe CELEBRATING OVER
| | SITTING 27 YEARS IN BUSINESS
] DEMO 4 REMOVE EXISTING BAY 3
| lélc\j/cnp\lr? | WNDOW LNIT, PROVIDE TET TPORARY ROOM k1;~|a\1o t REMOVE PORTION OF
KU SUPPORT FOR FLOOR AROVE EXISTING WALL AS SHOUN FOR NEU
| ] | DOOR UNIT FER PLAN, PROVIDE
k_ = R
' ' g o :
g o ¢ ¢e
| | | ADJACENT SURFACES 7] 7]
| % | % I
FOUNDATION DEMO PLAN FIRST FLOOR DEMO PLAN SECOND FLOOR DEMO FPLAN
DESIGN - BUILD
8CALE: 1/4"sI'-0" ECALE: /4's!'-0" ECALE: /4'=I'-0" 1320 NORTH ROUTE 59
SUITE 124
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS
630.357.8100
ADDITIONAL ROOF YENTS
8Q. FT. OF VENT
ADDITIONAL REQD. (1:300) VENT SUPFLIED JMT & AJL
ATICAREA | e FT RIDGE VENTS EAVE VENTS CHECKED BY: JAB
© |(e 0125 8Q FT./LN.FT) | (® OB eq ft) ] ] REVISIONS:
e reovoen| e v 12 VENTS VN RO REVISIONS PER
s w2ed? e
INCREASER ¢ :
343 6Q FT. 175 8Q FT. 114 8Q FT. co0F LI N e <00 LINE
NOTES : §—EXIST. 2" VENT
ROOF NOTES: AUNDRY NEW BATH .
-ALL RIDGE, HIP, AND VALLEY MEMBERS SHALL BE THICK ENOUGH TO ACCEPT LAUNDSY i LAUNDRY NEW BATH
%?ENE VALLEYS OVER B0 LONG SHALL BE DOUBLED e UMBING NOTES: |
- o , - 9 r
-2X6 COLLAR TIES TO BE INSTALLED @ 4'-0* OC. AT A MIN. OF U/3 OF THE . EXIeT. 12' <y~ - ALL POTABLE WATER DISTRIBUTION PIFING | . | av
HEIGHT DOUN FROM THE RIDGE. o :XI&T. 24 GB. LAY. . ] AIf g‘e sET;fgroLHAcvﬁ-Eg' R | i |
T T Li T ALL FIXTURES TO HAVE I'-0" AIR CHAMBER i |
= | Do |k
| | SECOND FLOOR " "40 PVC ASTM 2665 PIPIE (NO CELLULAR | /ig\'ENTEB IC. |SHO. x CO. SECOND FLOOR
! ol . CORE ALLOUED) L _
e = " - EXISTING SERVICE ¢ WATER METER TO
. 3 EXIST. 2/4 REMAN PENDING A WATER PRESSURE TEST KITCI-IEN 1OB NUMBER: 204
- RITGHEN L P VE FIXTURES
l ® 2w vent
| DAl D/SINK PAJ BINK
| POT HpP 4P WSFU PER TABLE "M" OF ILLINOIS PLUMBING CODE L
| FILL ICE REF 'TE . EXISTNG | EXISTING NEW NEW | TOTAL R Exier.
| L L L CReT FLOOR XTURE QTY.xINITs | WSFL | QTY.xUNITS | WSFL | WSFL. e LCO.  EIRSTFLOOR
2 ~\ ._ _______________ — LAVATORIES (2)x 12 20 (Vx 12 12 12 2 EXIBT 3 —> ] L T A
10 EXISTNG BT, o WATERCLOSETS | N30 | 60 | (x30 30 |\20/ Gobxsthg | — SO
WATER MAN rrEsoRE | }f\/t:-\fi SHOUER/BATH @wx2 4 40 | wxwo 20 | ‘oo o
OVERFL DAY o |\ 12 (@)% 12 oo | fo\ Le—0Ex
ﬁ DISCHARGE  EXT. GREYBOX Wx20 E @) x 20 oo | /20)\
BASEMENT TOTAL EXIST. ¢ NEW WSFLL no 60 %0 BASEMENT
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